
1. Solid Colour Hoodie 
Navy or Charcoal Heather hoodie with large Ea-
gles logo crest center front or property of logo 
*names left sleeve, numbers right sleeve* 

 
2. Warm Up Long Sleeve 
Navy/White shirt with Eagles Minor Hockey logo 

 
3. Warm Up Shorts 
Navy pocketed shorts with Eagles 
Minor Hockey logo 

 
4. Tracksuit Jacket 
Navy tracksuit jacket with Eagles crest left chest 
*names left sleeve, numbers right sleeve* 

 
5. Tracksuit Pants 
Navy tracksuit pants with Eagles crest left thigh 
*names and/or numbers right thigh* 

 
6. Jogger Pants 
Navy pants with Eagles crest left thigh 
*names and/or numbers right thigh* 

 
7. Mesh Trucker Hat  
1. 2 Tone 5 Panel Navy/White OR 
2. 6 panel Solid navy 

 
8. Flat Brim Hat 
Navy flat brim hat with logo in center 

 
9. Knit Toques 
Regular navy knit toque or navy 
stripe pom toque 

 

$25.00 REG 

$29.00 POM 

$58.00 

$30.00 
A 

Y 

$29.50 
A 

Y 

A 

Y 

$75.00 

$70.00 

A 

Y 

$70.00 

$65.00 

A 

Y 

$45.00 

$40.00 

1 

2 

$27.00 

$27.00 

$30.00 

SIZE 
S-XL 

NAME 
$10 

NUMBER 
$10 

Eagles  
Logo 

Property 
Logo 

SIZE S-XL 

SIZE S-XL 

SIZE S-XXXL NAME   $10 NUMBER $10 

NAME   $10 NUMBER $10 

NAME   $10 NUMBER $10 

SIZE S-XXXL 

SIZE S-XXXL 

ONE 
SIZE 

NUMBER  
$10 

ONE 
SIZE 

Navy 

Charcoal 
Heather 


