

CANMORE EAGLES





** ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST **CASH, CREDIT, DEBIT, OR CHEQUES ACCEPTED - CHEQUES MADE OUT TO CANMORE SWEATSHOP

All Sales Are Final

NAME:	PHONE:			EMAIL:	
TEAM NAME:	TEAM CONTACT NAME / PHONE:				
APPAREL & ACCESSORIES	3				
1. Solid Colour Hoodie Navy or Charcoal Heather hoodie with large Eagles logo crest center front or property of logo *names left sleeve, numbers right sleeve*	\$58.00	Navy Eagles Logo Charcoal Propert Heather Logo	SIZE S-XL	NAME \$10	NUMBER \$10
2. Warm Up Long Sleeve Navy/White shirt with Eagles Minor Hockey logo	\$30.00	A	SIZE S-XL		
3. Warm Up Shorts Navy pocketed shorts with Eagles Minor Hockey logo	\$29.50	A	SIZE S-XL		
4. Tracksuit Jacket Navy tracksuit jacket with Eagles crest left chest *names left sleeve, numbers right sleeve*	\$75.00 \$70.00	A	SIZE S-XXXL	NAME \$10	NUMBER \$10
5. Tracksuit Pants Navy tracksuit pants with Eagles crest left thigh *names and/or numbers right thigh*	\$70.00 \$65.00	A	SIZE S-XXXL	NAME \$10	NUMBER \$10
6. Jogger Pants Navy pants with Eagles crest left thigh *names and/or numbers right thigh*	\$45.00 \$40.00	A	SIZE S-XXXL	NAME \$10	NUMBER \$10
7. Mesh Trucker Hat 1. 2 Tone 5 Panel Navy/White OR 2. 6 panel Solid navy	\$27.00 \$27.00	1	ONE SIZE	NUMBER \$10	
8. Flat Brim Hat Navy flat brim hat with logo in center	\$30.00		ONE SIZE		
9. Knit Toques Regular navy knit toque or navy stripe pom toque	\$25.00 REG \$29.00 PO				